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AUSTIN / KILLEEN CAMPUS 
STUDENT CALENDAR 2024 

Holidays 

MLK Day  January 15, 2024 

Spring Break March 11 – 15, 2024 

Memorial Day  May 27, 2024 

Juneteenth        June 19,2024 

Independence Day  July 4, 2024 

Labor Day  September 2, 2024  

Veterans Day (observed) November 11, 2024        

Thanksgiving   November 28 & 29, 2024 

Christmas Break  December 23, 2024 – January 1, 2025 

Hours of Operation 

Administration: Monday – Friday   8:30 am – 5:00 pm 
School: Monday - Friday   9:00 am – 1:00 pm, 5:30 – 9:30 pm 

Breaks/Mealtimes 

Programs/ Seminars  
10 minute breaks are given every hour throughout the 4 hour day schedule. 
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Catalog Addendum: 
 

Schedule of Charges for each portion of the program: 
 
Program 
Name 

Weeks Clock 
Hours 

Tuition Registration Technology 
Fee / 

academic year 

Total 
Program 

Cost 
Medical 
Assistant 

45 900 $15,900 $100* $500* $16,500 

Network 
Engineer 

45 900 $19,400 $100* $500* $20,000 

Vocational 
Nursing 

60 1410 $26,895 $100* $500* $27,995 

HVAC 45 900 $21,600 $100* $500* $22,200 
*Registration and Technology fee are out-of-pocket pay for student 
 
 
Repeat Course Fees:        $150 
 
Refund Administrative Fee:       $100 
Re-Entry Fee:         $100 
 
Other Charges: 
 
Transcript Copy:         $10.00 
Student ID replacement        $10.00 
Diploma replacement        $10.00 
Additional scrubs         $22.00 
 
 



Medical Assistant Network Engineer 
Licensed Vocational 

Nursing
January 1/25/2024 1/22/2024 -

February 2/26/2024 2/21/2024 -
March - - 3/11/2024
April 4/4/2024 4/1/2024 -
May 5/6/2024 5/1/2024 -
June 6/7/2024 6/4/2024 -
July 7/11/2024 7/8/2024 -

August 8/13/2024 8/8/2024 -
September 9/13/2024 9/10/2024 -

October 10/16/2024 10/11/2024 Dates to be Published Soon
November 11/18/2024 11/13/2024 -
December Dates to be Published Soon - -

Medical Assistant Network Engineer 
Heating Ventilation 
and Air Conditioning 

(HVAC)
January 1/22/2024 1/18/2024

February 2/6/2024 2/21/2024 2/20/2024
March 3/7/2024 3/28/2024
April 4/16/2024 4/1/2024 4/30/2024
May 5/16/2024 5/1/2024 5/31/2024
June 6/20/2024 6/4/2024
July 7/23/2024 7/8/2024 7/5/2024

August 8/23/2024 8/8/2024 8/6/2024
September 9/25/2024 9/10/2024 9/9/2024

October 10/28/2024 10/11/2024 10/9/2024
November 11/13/2024 11/12/2024
December 12/2/2024 12/16/2024

Months
Programs

Months

Programs

Program Start Dates 2024
Austin Campus

Killeen Campus



 

Faculty 
 

Name Position Campus Program 

Joely Schroder VN Program 
Director 

Austin Vocational 
Nursing 

Robbin Wilson Nursing 
Program 
Coordinator 

Austin Vocational 
Nursing 

Andrea Curry Nursing 
Faculty 

Austin Vocational 
Nursing 

Kimberly 
Williams 

Nursing 
Faculty 

Austin Vocational 
Nursing 

Janene Jeffery Nursing 
Faculty 

Austin Vocational 
Nursing 

Hannan Bestman Nursing 
Faculty 

Austin Vocational 
Nursing 

Johnna V 
MyersFox 

Nursing 
Faculty 

Austin Vocational 
Nursing 

Caryn Evenson Nursing 
Faculty 

Austin Vocational 
Nursing 

Scott Vizarra Nursing 
Faculty 

Austin Vocational 
Nursing 

Emily Winston Medical 
Assistant 
Director 

Austin Medical Assistant 

Prentice Barnes Medical 
Assistant 
Faculty 

Austin Medical Assistant 



Jay Bangalore IT Instructor 
Director 

Austin Network 
Engineer 

Snehal Karpe IT Instructor Austin Network 
Engineer 

Ariel Mello IT Instructor Austin Network 
Engineer 

Clovis K. Yondjio IT Instructor Austin Network 
Engineer 

Anthony Pena IT Instructor Austin Network 
Engineer 

Tracy Eidenschink IT Instructor Austin Network 
Engineer 

Tierra Brown Medical 
Assistant 
Faculty 

Killeen Medical Assistant 

Antrenity 
Richards 

Medical 
Assistant 
Faculty 

Killeen Medical Assistant 

Maria Clayton Medical 
Assistant 
Faculty  

Killeen Medical Assistant 

Ludivica 
Barrientos 

Lab Assistant Killeen Medical Assistant 

Ivan Seguinot IT Instructor Killeen Network 
Engineer 

Windy Schober IT Instructor Killeen Network 
Engineer 

Jesse Harris IT Instructor Killeen Network 
Engineer 

Willette 
Blackman 

IT Instructor Killeen Network 
Engineer 



Jerry Shubert HVAC 
Instructor 

Killeen Heating Ventilation 
and Air 
Conditioning 
(HVAC) 
 

Robert Cornejo HVAC 
Instructor 

Killeen Heating Ventilation 
and Air 
Conditioning 
(HVAC) 
 

 

 

 

 

 




